Gulgong Pistol Club.

2024 NSW WA1500 STATE TITLES New Competition

18th, 19th & 20th October

WA1500 Revolver

Pl No.
High Master
1 36
2 39
3 32
4 17
5 33
6 9
7 8
8 34
9 2
10 23
Master
1 26
L2 27
3 6
4 15
5 5
6 10
7 35
8 11
9 4
10 12
11 20
Expert
1 28
2 1
3 41
4 7
5 3
6 38
7 40
Sharpshooter
1 43

WA.No

@741)
(3134)
(4900)
(5787

(3147)
(4660)
(6048)
(5580)
(3547)
(3138)

(3895)
(4035)
(6761)
(5579)
(6304)
(4934)
(5578)
(3584)
(6254)
(5157)

(NM)

(4936)
(1573)
(4909)
(5807)
(5596)
(4032)
(4790)

(7858)

Name

Banfield, Chris
Longbottom, Jamie
Brus, Peter

Miller, Andrew
Brus, Dean

Kozak, Jeremy
Parke, Craig
Taranto, Simon
Jones, Mamie
OBrien, Martin

Tait, Frank
Williamson, Paul
Henry, lain
Hubert, Derek
Mazar, Tom
Willing, Jeff
Taranto, Marianne
Tumer, Wayne
Bourrigaud, Stephane
Stacey, Geoff
Saywell, Todd

Hefman, Paula
Stelzer, David
Perkins, Cameron
Liston, John
Jaeger, David
Kolar, Jason

Sheppard, Roger

Meredith, Mitchell

Rep

VDPC
Caims
Orange
outtrim
Orange
CBum

Gosford
Gulgong
Gulgong

Echuca

SSPC
Cumnock
Bowral
CNPC
Gosbrd
Blue Mnt
Bowral
CNPC
Blacktow

Dubbo
POPC
Echuca
Temora
Narrabri
Gulgong
Cessnock

Cumnock

Total

1486
1483
1481
1477
1477
1475
1471
1466
1464
1458

1421
1420
1416
1405

1391
1315

1356

93
95
92
83
82
79
72
70
67
65

73

70
65
59
62
34
62
51
50
13

39
59
50
37
43
57
28

30

239-20
240-19
239-22
239-20
240-21
23921
239-15
238-14
237-16
237-13

239-16
235-12
234-15
240-16
237-19
239-16
230-10
236-17
230-11
239-16
208-3

213-6
238-15
226-9
236-15
231-8
239-14
232-8

233-10

180-13
180-14
179-13
179-10
180-9
177-10
180-10
178-9
179-10
177-10

179-12
177-4
177-11
173-7
173-6
174-10
172-3
174-7
172-3
175-6
152-0

174-5
176-9
175-8
159- 1
174-7
175-8
159-3

172-6

235-5
234-8
232-7
228-5
230-8
232-5
228-8
229-8
229-6
230-5

224-6
221-3
231-6
218-2
223-3
223-7
218-5
219-2
207-6
170-0
179- 1

237-9
200-2
220-5
222-5
209-3
191-2
204-0

204-0

Final Results

237-15
237-15
237-15
240-12
238-15
237-10
234-7
237-10
232-8
229-5

237-11
236-13
231-10
235-11
232-8
227-5
223-2
195-11
229-10
228-5
217-2

224-2
234-8
224-4
222-4
224-7
227-6
208- 1

208- 1

i
ayne Unicomb
NRC 1615

Lo, 12

’_;
20-Oct-24 3:34 PM

59540
592-39
594-35
591-36
589-29
590-33
590-32
584-29
587-27
585-32

587-28
589-28
579-28
581-29
581-23
570-24
566-14
57925
558-21
57323
516-7

573-17
57225
57124
566-12
564-18
559-27
512-16

539-13

OpenWPlus



WA1500 Revolver Paje 1

PL No. WANo Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5
Sharpshooter Cont.

2 31 (7391) Dalton, Graeme Cumnock 1345 32 226- 6 170- 1 202-5  211-4  536-16

3 29  (5784) Gardner, Robert Narrabri 1263 28 213-8 156-3 175-2 190-3  529-12

DNF 24 (6756) Butcher, Steven Blacktow 569 229-15  170-5  170-2 0-0 0-0

Marksman

*1 - 42 (7101) Guenther, Matthias Gosford 1314 28 229-8  167-2  166-1  210-3  542-14

2 25  (7393) McBride, Troy Cumnock 1265 30 162- 6 164-5 160-3  213-1  566-15

3 14 (6520) Wiseman, Kevin Gosford 1223 32 22711  155-2  147-0  198-2  496-17

4 18  (7551) Hill, Thomas Cessnock 1196 22 174-8  162-3  203-3  193-1 464-7

Uyl

Wayne Unicomb
. NRC 1615

A /.05, 1 doiy

......
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Gulgong Pistol Club.
' 2024 NSW WA1500 STATE TITLES New Competition
18th, 19th & 20th October

WA1500 Pistol

Pl.  No. WANo Name Rep Total Xs 1
High Master

1 32 (4900) Brus, Peter Orange 1489 109 24023

2 17 (5787) Miller, Andrew outtrim 1479 85  239-19

3 33 (3147) Brus, Dean Orange 1470 76  238-19

4 39  (3134) Longbottom, Jamie Caims 1464 81  239-18

5 9  (4660) Kozak, Jeremy CBum 1458 69 23920

6 23 (3138) OBrien, Martin Gulgong 1454 64  232-12

DNF 36  (4741) Banfield, Chris VDPC 207 207-13

Master

1 6  (6761) Henry, lain SSPC 1464 70  237-14

2 26 (3895) Tait, Frank Echuca 1464 64  238-15

3 8  (6048) Parke, Craig yama 1456 65  239-16

4 15  (5579) Hubert, Derek Cumnock 1452 56 234-9

5 11 (3584) Tumer, Wayne Blue Mnt 1442 53 238-15

6 2 (3547) Jones, Mamie Gulgong 1441 62 226-10

" 34  (5580) Taranto, Simon Gosbrd 1433 46 239-17

8 10 (4934) Willing, Jeff CNPC 1430 60  239-17

9 12 (5157) Stacey, Geoff CNPC 1404 50  237-16

10 7  (5807) Liston, John Temora 1347 44 176-9

11 16 (7859) Bell, Kery Dubbo 1329 55 230-18

12 18  (7551) Hill, Thomas Cessnock 1106 25 226-7

Expert

1 4 (6254) Bourigaud, Stephane Bowral 1411 32 235-7

2 1 (7573) Stelzer, David POPC 1397 36  233-11

3 41  (4909) Perkins, Cameron Echuca 1240 27  238-12
Sharpshooter

1 31 (7391) Dalton, Graeme Cumnock 1326 31 212-6

180-15
180-12
180-15
180-14
177-10
179-13

0-0

179-9
175-6
178-10
179-7
175-7
178-11
172-1
177-10
174-8
176- 6
179-8
166- 3

173-6
174-4
166-3

162-3

20-Oct-24 3:34 PM

237-13
231-8
230-2
232-8
27-2
229-5

0-0

008 7
27-5
26-7
28-5
01-2
225-4
22-2
215-2
20-4
208-3
25-6
133-1

215-1
214-2
169-0

214-5

Final Results

239-19
238-12
234-9
22412
229-6
232-8

0-0

233-5
238-11
230-7
234-9
229-6
232-8
227-3
234-7
224-7
232-5
236-10
202-5

230-7
224-5
172-1

192-2

)

Wil ¢

Wayne Unicomb
NRC 1615

.........

............

593-39
591-34
588-31
589-29
586-31
582-26

0-0

587-35
586-27
583-25
57726
57923
580-29
57323
565-24
549-15
555-21
459-13
379-9

558-11
552-14
495-11

546-15

OpenWPlus



l/) -
WA1500 Pistol i ¢

PL. No. WANo Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5
Marksman
*1 42 (7101) Guenther, Matthias Gosford 1295 30 182- 1 165- 4 171-2  224-6  553-17
2 45 (4989) McDonrell, Scott Gulgong 1217 22 213-7 140- 0 182-2 2144  468-9
3 22 (7942) Langenheim, Hardy POPC 1209 18 227-7  159-1 134-0  213-1 476-9
4 43 (7858) Meredith, Mitchell Cumnock 1154 32 23817  169-4  145-0  222-3  380-8
5 14 (6520) Wiseman, Kevin Gosford 1154 23 231-7 158-4  100-0  165-0  500-12
6 13 (7944) Aumer, Ben POPC 1107 27 222-11 155-0 131-0  217-6  382-10
7 19  (8127) Gafy, Vincent POPC 420 O 158-0 15-0 7-0 93-0  147-0

Mt
Wayne Unicomb
NRC 161

Q9.2 o
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Gulgong Pistol Club.

2024 NSW WA1500 STATE TITLES New Competition

18th, 19th & 20th October

WA1500 Optical Revolver

P No.
High Master
117
2 3R
3 9
4 8
s 4
6 39
7
8
9

2
23
27
10 36
DNF 33
Master
1 26
2
3 10
4 15
5 6
6 12
7 41
8 7
9 21
Expert
*1 24
2 3
3 4
4 25
Sharpshooter
*1 18
2 43
3 14
Marksman
1 20

WA.No

(5787)
(4900)
(4660)
(6048)
(5580)
(3134)
(3547)
(3138)
(4035)
@741
(3147)

(3895)
(7573)
(4934)
(5579)
(6761)
(5157)
(4909)
(5807)
(3546)

(6756)
(5596)
(6254)
(7393)

(7551)
(7858)
(6520)

NM)

Name

Miller, Andrew
Brus, Peter
Kozak, Jeremy
Parke, Craig
Taranto, Simon
Longbottom, Jamie
Jones, Mamie
OBrien, Martin
Williamson, Paul
Banfield, Chris
Brus, Dean

Tait, Frank
Stelzer, David
Willing, Jeff
Hubert, Derek
Henry, lain
Stacey, Geoff
Perkins, Cameron
Liston, John
Jones, Lindsay

Butcher, Steven
Jaeger, David
Bourrigaud, Stephane
McBride, Troy

Hill, Thomas
Meredith, Mitchell

Wiseman, Kevin

Saywell, Todd

Rep

outtrim
Orange
CBum

yarra

Gosrd

Gulgong
Gulgong

VDPC
Orange

Echuca
POPC
CNPC
Cumnock
SSPC
CNPC
Echuca
Temora

Gulgong

Blacktow
Narrabri
Bowral
Cumnock

Cessnock
Cumnock
Gosford

Blacktow

Total

Xs

1490 106
1490 101
1488 106

1485
1483
1480
1474
1473
1471
1252
1211

1454
1413
1402
1388

1385
1357
1311

1264

83
90
88
74
69
73
84

82
73
75
89
79
75
58
43
65

41
36
45

27
33

28

240-21
240-20
240-23
240-17
238-17
23820
238-18
238-17
239-18
23920
240-22

235-15
239-19
240-20
240-23
238-17
235-14
240-18
223-9
240-17

238-16
227-8
235-9
235-11

218-1
224-10
215-7

153-4

179-11
180-18
179-15
180-14
178-11
180-15
176-7
179-7
177-9
180-15
180-15

179-7
177-6
179-12
177-7
180-12
178-10
173-6
174-7
172-4

173-5
172-9
167-4
171-4

171-4
171-4
137-2

157-5

20-Oct-24 3:35PM

237-12
236-11
237-12
235-4
236-14
234-3
233-8
230-8
234-7
235-12
238-14

237-12
232-8
230-6
230-11
224-6
229-8
220-1
224-4
221-5

230-7
220-1
222-5
195-2

204- 4
204-2
191-2

190- 4

lhit(_
Wayne Unicomb
NRC 1615

 y

ey

HoLf

Final Results

239-16
239-13

59546
595-39
59543
591-36
592-34

237-13
239-12
239-14
23411 594-39
237-4  590-37
237-11

230-5

589-26
591-34
238-13  360-24

237-15  316-24

236-12
238-13
233-6

585-36
58527
58431
236-16
234-14
234-12
233-11
232-5

582-32
587-30
587-31
57822
576-18

235-12 55327

232-8 581-30
563-18
561-18
55420

231-5
217-0
233-8

221-5
211-3
208- 4

571-13
547-14
560-25

216-2  548-13

OpenWPlus



Gulgong Pistol Club.

2024 NSW WA1500 STATE TITLES New Competition

18th, 19th & 20th October

WA1500 Optical Pistol

PL No. WANo Name Rep
High Master
1 32 (4900) Brus, Peter Orange
2 36 (4741) Banfield, Chris VDPC
3 8 (6048) Parke, Craig yama
4 16 (7859) Bell, Kemy Dubbo
5 33 (3147) Brus, Dean Orange
6 17 (5787) Miller, Andrew outtrim
7 39  (3134) Longbottom, Jamie Caims
Master
*1 2 (3547) Jones, Mamie Gulgong
2 26 (3895) Tait, Frank Echuca
3 9  (4660) Kozak, Jeremy CBum
4 6  (6761) Henry, lain SSPC
_ 5 27  (4035) Williamson, Paul Dubbo
"6 23 (3138) OBrien, Martin Gulgong
7 12 (5157) Stacey, Geoff CNPC
8 11 (3584) Tumer, Wayne Blue Mnt
Expert
| 34  (5580) Taranto, Simon GosHrd
2 15 (5579) Hubert, Derek Cumnock
3 21 (3546) Jones, Lindsay Gulgong
Sharpshooter
1 41 (4909) Perkins, Cameron Echuca
2 18  (7551) Hill, Thomas Cessnock
3 24 (6756) Butcher, Steven Blacktow
Marksman
*1 4 (6254) Boumigaud, Stephane Bowral
- 22 (7942) Langenheim, Hardy POPC

Total Xs

1490 109

1481
1481
1479
1476
1475
1463

1476
1470
1469

1466
1457
1450

1476
1433
1368

1345
1298
1296

1345

95
83
83
82
81

75
69
Tl
74
75
56
56
68

76
56
46

32
35
39

30

240-23
240-22
240-21
240-18
240-21
239-16
240-20

238-14
230-8
240-22
238-16
238-17
238-14
236-14
237-18

240-18
236-11
229-14

238-14
175-4
237-13

229-6

180-16
180-13
179-13
177-8
179-14
180-12
176-13

179-9
180-12
177-11
178-11
178-10
177-7
170-5
180-10

179-12
175-7
164-2

161- 1
163-9
155-6

165-4

20-Oct-24 3:35PM

237-16
231-2
231-7
232-7
235-11
229-6
234-12

231-9
228-6
231-7
233-7
232-10
229-7
227-8
213-5

235-4
223-6
216-2

193- 1
216-3
159-1

207-3

Wa@&e Unicomb
~NRC 1615

oz”/"’/”*?«'&-‘{

Final Results

240-18
238-17
237-11
238-11
232-7
237-14
236-11

235-9
238-11
237-11
232-10
232-9
229-6
233-7
230-10

234-9
221-7
231-5

226-4
234-8
234-7

224-5

593-36
59241
594-31
592-39
590-29
590-33
57728

593-34
594-32
584-26
587-30
586-29
584-22
584-22
588-25

588-33
578-25
528-23

527-12
510-11
511-12

520-12
0-0

OpenWPlus



Gulgong Pistol Club.

2024 NSW WA1500 STATE TITLES New Competition
> 18th, 19th & 20th October

WAA48 Revolver 4

PL No.
High Master
1 32
2 36
3 33
4 39
5 8
6 9
7 23
Master
1 12
2 15
3 26
4 11
5 4
6 27
Expert
1 3
2 21
3 41
4 7
) 28
6 1
Sharpshooter
1 29
2 31
3 43
4 24
Marksman
1 44
2 25

WA.No

(4900)
@4741)
(3147)
(3134)
(6048)
(4660)
(3138)

(5157)
(5579)
(3895)
(3584)
(6254)
(4035)

(5596)
(3546)
(4909)
(5807)
(4936)
(7573)

(5784)
(7391)
(7858)
(6756)

(7393)

Name

Brus, Peter
Banfield, Chris
Brus, Dean
Longbottom, Jamie
Parke, Craig
Kozak, Jeremy

OBrien, Martin

Stacey, Geoff
Hubert, Derek

Tait, Frank

Tumer, Wayne
Bourrigaud, Stephane

Williamson, Paul

Jaeger, David
Jones, Lindsay
Perkins, Cameron
Liston, John
Hefman, Paula
Stelzer, David

Gardner, Robert
Dalton, Graeme
Meredith, Mitchell

Butcher, Steven

O'Brien, Patrick
McBride, Troy

Rep

Orange
VDPC
Orange
Caims
yarra
CBum
Gulgong

CNPC
Cumnock
Echuca
Blue Mnt
Bowral
Dubbo

Narrabri
Gulgong
Echuca

Temora

POPC

Narrabri

Cumnock
Cumnock
Blacktow

Scone

Cumnock

Total

477
477
474
474
472
470
463

471
470
470
465

459

469

451
447
412
395

432
432
428
392

459
457

36
32
31
31
28
20
21

20
28
20

23
22

20
6

20-Oct-24 3:10 PM

Final Results

1 2
180-18  297-18
180-17  297-15
180-17  294-14
180-17  294-14
180-16  292-12
180-14  290-6
178-11  285-10
180-14  291-6
180-18  290-10
179-10  291-10
180-16  285-9
179-13  281-10
180-16  279-6
178-14  291-13
180-12  280-6
176-4  275-3
172-7  275-3
167-10  245-1
150-7  245-6
1745  258-5
164-0  268-4
179-10  249-0
178-7  214-0
179-14  280-6
176-3  281-3

[T

Wayne Unicomb

NRC 1615

A4/ 19...1 2024

OpenWPlus



o)
WAA48 Revolver 4 Gje/ o J
Pl. No. WANo Name Rep Total Xs 1 2
Marksman Cont.
3 14 (6520) Wiseman, Kevin Gosrd 68-6  219-0

i«

Wayne Unicomb
NRC 1615

OpenWPlus



Gulgong Pistol Club.
2024 NSW WA1500 STATE TITLES New Competition
18th, 19th & 20th October

WAA48 Stock Semi Auto
PL No. WANo Name

High Master

1 32 (4900) Brus, Peter

2 36  (4741) Banfield, Chris

3 39 (3134) Longbottom, Jamie

4 33  (3147) Brus, Demn
Master

1 8  (6048) Parke, Craig

2 16 (7859) Bell, Kemy

3 15 (5579) Hubert, Derek

4 11 (3584) Tumer, Wayne

5 23 (3138) OBrien, Martin

6 27  (4035) Williamson, Paul

7 7  (5807) Liston, John

8 12 (5157) Stacey, Geoff
Expert

1 4 (6254) Bourrigaud, Stephane

2 21  (3546) Jones, Lindsay

3 41 (4909) Perkins, Cameron
Marksman

1 13 (7944) Auzmer, Ben

2 25 (7393) McBride, Troy

3 18  (7551) Hill, Thomas

4 24 (6756) Butcher, Steven

S 19  (8127) Gafy, Vincent

DNS 22 (7942) Langenheim, Hardy

(7101)

Guenther, Matthias

Rep

Orange
VDPC
Caims

Orange

yarra
Dubbo

Cumnock
Blue Mnt
Gulgong
Dubbo
Temora

CNPC

Bowral
Gulgong
Echuca

POPC
Cumnock
Cessnock
Blacktow
POPC
POPC
Gosford

Total

477
474
473

475
468
468

458
458
457
435

450
450

448
431
412
384
192

20-Oct-24 3:12 PM

36
24
24
20

Final Results

180-17
180-16
180-16
178-12

180-16
180-18
180- 6
180-15
176-9
178-11
179-12
152-7

179-9
176-6
180-13

176-10
173-9
177-8
154-7
131- 1

297-19
294-8
293-8
282-8

295-11
288- 6
288-3
284-8
282-12
280- 5
278-4
283-5

271-4
274-5
260- 6

272-5
258-2
235-1
230-0

61-0

Wayne Unicomb

Ao

.......

NRC 1615
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WAG60 Open

PE No.

© 0 9 & w»n A W o
W
°

9

8

32

27

10 16

11 23

12 34
Master

1 6

O o] ~ o wn S w o
—
o

7

21

41

4

10 1

11 5

Expert

1 24

2 28

3 25

4 3

5 40
Sharpshooter

1 29

WA.No

(3147)
(@4741)
(5787)
(3547)
(3134)
(4660)
(6043)
(4900)
(4035)
(7859)
(3138)
(5580)

(6761)
(5157)
(3895)
(5579)
(4934)
(5807)
(3546)
(4909)
(6254)
(7573)
(6304)

(6756)
(4936)
(7393)
(5596)
(4790)

(5784)

Gulgong Pistol Club.
2024 NSW WA 1500 STATE TITLES New Competition
18th, 19th & 20th October

Name

Brus, Dean
Banfield, Chris
Miller, Andrew
Jones, Mamie
Longbottom, Jamie
Kozak, Jeremy
Parke, Craig
Brus, Peter
Williamson, Paul
Bell, Kemry
OBrien, Martin

Taranto, Simon

Henry, lain
Stacey, Geoff
Tait, Frank
Hubert, Derek
Willing, Jeff
Liston, John
Jones, Lindsay
Perkins, Cameron
Bourrigaud, Stephane
Stelzer, David
Mazar, Tom

Butcher, Steven
Hefenan, Paula
McBride, Troy
Jaeger, David
Sheppard, Roger

Gardner, Robert

Rep

Orange
VDPC
outtrim
Gulgong
Caims

CBum

Orange

Dubbo
Gulgong
Gosford

SSPC
CNPC
Echuca
Cumnock
CNPC
Temora
Gulgong
Echuca
Bowral
POPC
Bowral

Blacktow
Dubbo
Cumnock
Narrabri
Cessnock

Narrabri

Total

598
596
595
595
592
592
591
590
590
590
586
586

589
588
587
582
581
579
569
564
564
557
555

563
562
561
559
496

47

39
32
38
33
38

33
29
32
31

36
25
34
24
2
21
19
2
20
26
14

17
14
16

20-Oct-24 3:08 PM

i

542 12 288-10

]

(Mods

Final Results
1 2
30026 298-21
30026 296-14
30026  295-13
29922 296-10
30026 292-12
20821  294-12
20928  292-10
30028  290-12
29920 291-13
29920  291-9
29722 289-10
29723 289-8
20822  291-14
208-18  290-7
~300-23 287-11
296-17  286-7
299-17  282-5
296-13  283-8
291-15  278-4
20420  270-2
292-16 272-4
27820  279-6
295-10  260-4
290-14  273-2
296-14  266-3
290-12  271-2
290-11 269-5
283-8  213-2

254-2

Wwayne Ur{icomb

'NRC 1615
0,710 0

OpenWPlus



WAG60 Open

PL No. WA.No

Sharpshooter Cont.
D 43 (7858)

3 31 (7391)

Marksman
1 42 (7101)

2 13 (7944)
3 19 (8127
-2 (7942)

Name

Meredith, Mitchell
Dalton, Graeme

Guenther, Matthias
Auzner, Ben
Gafa, Vincent
Langenheim, Hardy

Rep

Cumnock
Cumnock

POPC

531 10

281-6  250-4

474 12 280-10  194-2

532 5
39 9
260 1

Wayne Unicomb
NRC 1615

278-2  254-3
246-8  149-1
203-1 57-0
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Gulgong Pistol Club.
2024 NSW WA1500 STATE TITLES New Competition
18th, 19th & 20th October

WAG60 Distinguished Revolver

Pl
High Master
1 32
2 39
3 36
4 8
5 9
6 23
Master
1 15
2 11
3 12
4 4
Expert
! 3
2 7
Sharpshooter
1 31
2 24
3 29

(4900)
(3134)
4741)
(6048)
(4660)
(3138)

(5579)
(3584)
(5157)
(6254)

(5596)
(5807)

(7391)
(6756)
(5784)

No. WANo Name

Brus, Peter
Longbottom, Jamie
Banfield, Chris
Parke, Craig
Kozak, Jeremy
OBrien, Martin

Hubert, Derek
Tumer, Wayne
Stacey, Geoff
Bourrigaud, Stephane

Jaeger, David
Liston, John

Dalton, Graeme
Butcher, Steven
Gardner, Robert

Rep

Orange
Caims
VDPC
yarra

CBum

Gulgong

Cumnock
Blue Mnt
CNPC
Bowral

Narrabri

Temora

Cumnock
Blacktow
Narrabri

Total

586
585
582
577
577
576

561
557
553
526

521
502

465
435
428

20-Oct-24 3:12 PM

26
18
30
26
21
24

Final Results

1 2
295-19 291-7
297-15 288-3
29923 283-7
20823 279-3
296-19  281-2
295-16  281-8
293-14  268-2
290-19  267-3
291-11  262-4
279-7  247-1
288-8 233-0
282-3  220-0
280-4  185-0
271-7  164-3
263-8 165-2

Wayne Unicomb
NRC 1615
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Gulgong Pistol Club.
2024 NSW WA1500 STATE TITLES New Competition
18th, 19th & 20th October

WAG60 Distinguished Pistol

PL No.

High Master

1 36

2 32

3 33

- 39
Master

1 8

2 11

3 12

4 15

5 23

6 7
Expert

1 4
Sharpshooter

1 31
Marksman

1 43

2 18

3 25

4 13

5 24

- 42

WA.No

4741)
(4900)
(3147)
(3134)

(6043)
(3584)
(5157)
(5579)
(3138)
(5807)

(6254)

(7391)

(7858)
(7551)
(7393)
(7944)
(6756)
(7101)

Name

Banfield, Chris
Brus, Peter

Brus, Dean
Longbottom, Jamie

Parke, Craig
Turmer, Wayne
Stacey, Geoff
Hubert, Derek
OBrien, Martin
Liston, John

Boumigaud, Stephane

Dalton, Graeme

Meredith, Mitchell
Hill, Thomas
McBride, Troy
Auzner, Ben
Butcher, Steven
Guenther, Matthias

Rep

VDPC
Orange
Orange

Caims

yarra
Blue Mnt
CNPC
Cumnock
Gulgong

Temora

Bowral

Cumnock

Cumnock
Cessnock
Cumnock
POPC
Blacktow
Gosford

Total

586
580
575

583
574
567
566
549

550

493

496
491
474
408
363

20-Oct-24 3:41 PM

32
32
23

28
2
20
18
12

Final Results

1 2
20820  288-12
29923  281-9
296-20 279-3
29621  287-7
298-17 276- 5
291-15  276-5
292-13  274-5
287-10  262-2
294-14  250-1
287-7 263-2
261-5 232-3
284-11 212-2
282-10 209- 1
286-6  188-1
254-5  154-1
247- 1 116-1

MLt

Wayne Unicomb

NRC 1615
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